TOR POZNAN

.9 Edycja SPEED DAY
WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.B3 2012-09-18 11:20
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 1:53.386 +0.563 11:24:40.095 2 2:05.759 +10.003 11:29:48.399
(95) BURAKIEWICZ tukasz 2 1:53.362 +0.539 11:26:33.457 3 1:55.756 - 11:31:44.155
1 1:49.321 | - 11:24:18.640 3 1:55.844 +3.021 11:28:29.301 4 1:57.111 +1.355 11:33:41.266
2 1:49.807 +0.486 11:26:08.447 4 1:54.024 +1.201 11:30:23.325 p5 2:04.027 +8.271 11:35:45.293
3 1:50.849 +1.528 11:27:59.296 5 2:06.459 +13.636 11:32:29.784
4 1:56.268 +6.947 11:29:55.564 6 1:55.738 +2.915 11:34:25.522 (33) RABINSKI Tomasz
p5 1:59.402 +10.081 11:31:54.966 7 1:52.823 - 11:36:18.345 1] 1:55.811 - 11:25:45.070
p8 2:04.175 +11.352 11:38:22.520 2 1:55.892 +0.081 11:27:40.962
(20) GLOWACKI Kamil 3 2:03.574 +7.763 11:29:44.536
1 1:56.293 +6.792 11:24:39.143 (36) SZERSZEN Mariusz p4 2:10.735 +14.924 11:31:55.271
2 1:50.736 +1.235 11:26:29.879 1 1:52.884 | - 11:26:26.694 o
3 1:49.756 +0.255 11:28:19.635 2 1:52.937 +0.053 11:28:19.631 (14) SLESINSKI Damian
4 1:49.501 - 11:30:09.136 3 1:53.886 +1.002 11:30:13.517 1 1:58.551 +2.631 11:26:31.361
p5 2:22.317 +32.816 11:32:31.453 p4 2:16.793 +23.909 11:32:30.310 2 1:57.450 +1.530 11:28:28.811
3 2:00.990 +5.070 11:30:29.801
(101) KOWAL Michat (88) ZURAWSKI Krzysztof 4 2:00.005 +4.085 11:32:29.806
1 1:58.561 +7.096 11:33:21.668 1 1:59.134 +5.451 11:27:10.707 5 1:58.166 +2.246 11:34:27.972
> 1:52.078 +0.613 11:35:13.746 2 1:56.608 +2.925 11:29:07.315 6 1:55.920 - 11:36:23.892
3 1:51.465 | - 11:37:05.211 3 1:57.141 +3.458 11:31:04.456 7 1:55.923 +0.003 11:38:19.815
p4 2:16.476 +25.011 11:39:21.687 4 _ 1:53.683 | - 11:32:58.139 p8 2:04.359 +8.439 11:40:24.174
5 1:54.780 +1.097 11:34:52.919
(41) ZAKRZEWSKI Marcin p6 2:04.477 +10.794 11:36:57.396 (75) KROLAK tukasz
p1 2:09.589 +18.082 11:25:12.735 1] 1:56.172 - 11:24:48.232
2 2:30.499 +38.992 11:27:43.234 (100) TOKARSKI Fabian 2 1:57.509 +1.337 11:26:45.741
p3 2:16.897 +25.390 11:30:00.131 1 2:00.841 +7.129 11:25:17.566 3 1:57.540 +1.368 11:28:43.281
4 2:22.815 +31.308 11:32:22.946 2 2:00.280 +6.568 11:27:17.846 4 1:59.534 +3.362 11:30:42.815
5 1:54.872 +3.365 11:34:17.818 3 1:55.753 +2.041 11:29:13.599 5 2:10.251 +14.079 11:32:53.066
6 1:54.803 +3.296 11:36:12.621 4 1:56.549 +2.837 11:31:10.148 p6 2:16.834 +20.662 11:35:09.900
7 1:51.507 | - 11:38:04.128 5 1:54.642 +0.930 11:33:04.790
p8 2:00.518 +9.011 11:40:04.646 6 1:54.839 +1.127 11:34:59.629 (103) MADZIAR Wojciech
7 1:53.712 - 11:36:53.341 1 2:04.174 +7.886  11:24:59.853
(98) CEGLARZ Jacek p8 2:01.009 +7.297 11:38:54.350 2 1:57.138 +0.850 11:26:56.991
1 1:51.793 - 11:25:35.704 3 1:56.288 - 11:28:53.279
2 1:53.858 +2.065 11:27:29.562 (96) BYSKINIEWICZ Norbert 4 2:03.594 +7.306 11:30:56.873
1 1:58.034 +3.043 11:24:38.959 5 2:01.793 +5.505 11:32:58.666
(76) URBANSKI Artur 2 1:56.859 +1.868 11:26:35.818 6 2:01.133 +4.845 11:34:59.799
1 1:57.928 ¥6.054  11:24:39.176 3 1:54.991 | - 11:28:30.809 7 1:57.288 +1.000  11:36:57.087
2 1:53.057 +1.183 11:26:32.233 4 2:04.564 +9.573 11:30:35.373 p8 2:03.858 +7.570 11:39:00.945
3 1:51.874 - 11:28:24.107 5 1:59.631 +4.640 11:32:35.004
4 1:52.214 +0.340  11:30:16.321 6 1:59.948 +4.957  11:34:34.952 (102) BEZULSKI Andrzej
5 2:03.332 +11.458 11:32:19.653 7 1:59.303 +4.312 11:36:34.255 1 2:00.837 +3.832 11:25:11.607
6 1:53.091 +1.217 11:34:12.744 8 1:56.263 +1.272 11:38:30.518 2 2:01.078 +4.073 11:27:12.685
p7 2:06.708 +14.834 11:36:19.452 p9 2:10.377 +15.386 11:40:40.895 3 1:57.166 +0.161 11:29:09.851
4 1:59.377 +2.372 11:31:09.228
(19) FIJALEK Kamil (97) TESKE Mikotaj 5 1:57.005 - 11:33:06.233
1 1:57.787 +5.909 11:24:53.077 1 1:57.850 +2.690 11:26:32.325 6 1:57.728 +0.723 11:35:03.961
2 1:55.104 +3.226 11:26:48.181 2 1:58.114 +2.954 11:28:30.439 7 1:57.629 +0.624 11:37:01.590
3 1:55.229 +3.351 11:28:43.410 3 1:58.072 +2.912 11:30:28.511 p8 2:20.674 +23.669 11:39:22.264
4 1:54.280 +2.402 11:30:37.690 4 2:01.906 +6.746 11:32:30.417
5 1:57.906 +6.028 11:32:35.596 5 1:58.382 +3.222 11:34:28.799 (89) SEIDEL Roman
6 1:57.953 +6.075 11:34:33.549 6 _ 1:55.160 | - 11:36:23.959 1 2:04.803 +7.553 11:26:01.617
7 1:51.878 - 11:36:25.427 7 1:56.116 +0.956 11:38:20.075 2 2:01.922 +4.672 11:28:03.539
p8 2:10.005 +18.127 11:38:35.432 p8 2:16.141 +20.981 11:40:36.216 3 2:00.813 +3.563 11:30:04.352
4 2:09.643 +12.393 11:32:13.995
(86) LIPERT Tomasz (35) SYPNIEWSKI Arkadiusz 5 2:02.563 +5.313 11:34:16.558
1 2:02.860 +10.066 11:24:57.765 1 1:58.282 +3.021 11:25:02.279 6 1:58.017 +0.767 11:36:14.575
2 1:55.682 +2.888  11:26:53.447 2 1:55.261 | - 11:26:57.540 7 1:57.250 - 11:38:11.825
3 1:54.373 +1.579 11:28:47.820 3 1:56.210 +0.949 11:28:53.750 p8 2:04.335 +7.085 11:40:16.160
4 1:53.637 +0.843 11:30:41.457 4 1:57.938 +2.677 11:30:51.688
5 1:54.281 +1.487 11:32:35.738 5 2:05.700 +10.439 11:32:57.388 (88) OZGA Michat
6 1:58.947 +6.153 11:34:34.685 6 2:01.128 +5.867 11:34:58.516 1 2:05.015 +7.236 11:25:04.305
7 1:52.794 - 11:36:27.479 7 1:55.456 +0.195 11:36:53.972 2 1:58.768 +0.989 11:27:03.073
8 1:56.859 +4.065 11:38:24.338 p8 2:05.305 +10.044 11:38:59.277 3 1:57.779 - 11:29:00.852
p9 2:01.338 +8.544 11:40:25.676 4 2:03.460 +5.681 11:31:04.312
(24) KOWALCZYK Jarostaw 5 1:59.831 +2.052 11:33:04.143
(56) POLOM Adam 1 1:56.268 +0.512 11:27:42.640 6 1:59.793 +2.014 11:35:03.936
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica Czas dnia
7 1:59.875 +2.096 11:37:03.811
p8 2:14.428 +16.649 11:39:18.239
(38) MARCINIAK Sebastian
1 2:03.071 +5.087 11:27:17.977
2 2:00.641 +2.657 11:29:18.618
3 2:02.466 +4.482 11:31:21.084
4 2:00.626 +2.642 11:33:21.710
5 1:57.984 - 11:35:19.694
6 1:59.038 +1.054 11:37:18.732
p7 2:07.744 +9.760 11:39:26.476
(6) SOLTYSIK Pawet
1 2:00.535 +0.310 11:28:10.138
2 2:00.692 +0.467 11:30:10.830
3 2:10.739 +10.514 11:32:21.569
4 2:01.929 +1.704 11:34:23.498
5 2:00.225 - 11:36:23.723
6 2:02.942 +2.717 11:38:26.665
p7 2:11.091 +10.866 11:40:37.756
(32) PRUS Stawomir
1 2:03.017 +2.483 11:26:26.599
2 2:00.534 - 11:28:27.133
3 2:02.748 +2.214 11:30:29.881
4 2:02.968 +2.434 11:32:32.849
5 2:01.606 +1.072 11:34:34.455
6 2:00.731 +0.197 11:36:35.186
7 2:01.800 +1.266 11:38:36.986
p8 2:29.042 +28.508 11:41:06.028
(27) MATYSIK Gregor
1 2:05.611 +3.152 11:25:33.476
2 2:02.459 - 11:27:35.935
p3 2:17.367 +14.908 11:29:53.302
p4 2:43.208 +40.749 11:32:36.510
(25) KOZUBEK Jerzy
1 2:05.202 +1.630 11:25:32.363
2 2:03.572 - 11:27:35.935
p3 2:21.567 +17.995 11:29:57.502
4 2:35.451 +31.879 11:32:32.953
5 2:06.291 +2.719 11:34:39.244
p6 2:10.382 +6.810 11:36:49.626
(99) NADOLSKI Macin
1 2:07.396 +0.874 11:25:31.053
2 2:06.522 - 11:27:37.575
3 2:13.695 +7.173 11:29:51.270
p4 2:15.032 +8.510 11:32:06.302
(66) USCINSKI Tomasz
1 2:13.340 +3.114 11:25:04.852
2 2:14.293 +4.067 11:27:19.145
3 4:08.400  +1:58.174 11:31:27.545
4 2:17.769 +7.543 11:33:45.314
5 2:11.092 +0.866 11:35:56.406
6 2:10.226 - 11:38:06.632
p7 2:15.894 +5.668 11:40:22.526
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